
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
                                               Regionen Futurity Sued 2022   25.08.2022-28.08.2022 
 
 
                                                        122. DQHA 9002: Futurity Longe Line 2 Year Old - Shown: 13 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 498 Shesa Final Leaguer Annemarie Brieger Nicole Hoeflmayer Perwang Am  
 Grabensee, A 
 2 434 Skyline Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 3 471 Ima Show Diva Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 4 451 Unexceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 5 474 Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 6 435 The Million Code Alina Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 7 418 A Southern Loper Franca Bartke Sebastian Dr. Bolt Dresden, G 
 8 457 CHR Shes Rockin Jana Kurvin Susanne Pock Muenchen, DE 
 9 406 Lopin Trough Thenite Nina Bianca Obermueller Simone Benstem Owen, G 
 10 423 I Cant Get No Sleep Nina Leiner Markus V Pfeifer Weitnau, GM 
 
 124. DQHA 9003: Futurity Longe Line 3 Year Old - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 444 Perspectively A Rock Matteo Toniolli Samantha Und Sebastian  ,  
 Neff 
 2 401 Aint No Remedy Nadja Dr. Loinig Nadja Dr. Loinig Innsbruck, A 
 3 473 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 



 4 461 Sm Skip Like Cooper Elisabeth Spoerl Elisabeth Sporl Bad Steben, GE 
 5 436 GRR B My Golden Girl  Alina Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 (pending) 
 6 433 HC Cantstop Wantstop Lilli Falk Lilli Falk Bühlertal, GM 
 7 464 Bluelicious Tatjana Schwandner Tatjana Schwandner Winterbach,  
 8 456 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reike Kurvin Soyen, DE 
  
 17. DQHA 9032: Futurity 2-Year-Old Stallions - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 435 The Million Code Alina Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
  
 15. DQHA 9033: Futurity 3-Year-Old Stallions - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 444 Perspectively A Rock Matteo Toniolli Samantha Und Sebastian  ,  
 Neff 
 2 456 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin Reike Kurvin Soyen, DE 
 
 37. DQHA 9054: Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 437 So Dang Gorgeous Lena Reim Lena Reim Neufarn, GM 
 2 493 Call You Mine Steffen Hasel Steffen Hasel Memmingen, GM 
 3 426 Ds Give Me All Of U Desiree Sauter Desiree Sauter Muehlhausen, GM 
 
 39. DQHA 9055: Futurity 2-Year-Old Mares - Shown: 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 498 Shesa Final Leaguer Annemarie Brieger Nicole Hoeflmayer Perwang Am  
 Grabensee, A 
 2 471 Ima Show Diva Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 3 418 A Southern Loper Franca Bartke Sebastian Dr. Bolt Dresden, G 
 4 451 Unexceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 5 468 Hot Blues In Town Viktoria Neun Viktoria Neun Kempten, GE 
 6 482 Chipped In Secret Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
 7 457 CHR Shes Rockin Jana Kurvin Susanne Pock Muenchen, DE 
 8 417 Better Blue Than Red Lisa Goll Isabella Schinagl Engerwitzdorf, A 
 9 416 Cordula Blue Kathrin Schinagl Kathrin Schinagl ,  
  
 41. DQHA 9056: Futurity 3-Year-Old Mares - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 401 Aint No Remedy Annemarie Brieger Nadja Dr. Loinig Innsbruck, A 
 2 427 Only A Hot Rockstar Lena Schneeberger Anja Schneeberger Glonn, GM 
 3 407 Sheza Hot Hot Loper Janine Schloetzer Janine Schloetzer Neudrossenfeld,  
 4 436 GRR B My Golden Girl  Alina Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 (pending) 
 5 464 Bluelicious Tatjana Schwandner Tatjana Schwandner Winterbach,  
 
  



                                                             27. DQHA 9075: Futurity 2-Year-Old Geldings - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 474 Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 2 423 I Cant Get No Sleep Markus V Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer Weitnau, GM 
 3 463 Its Al Money Made Tatjana Schwandner Johanna Frey Waiblingen, GE 
 4 446 Ds Its All About Me Mariella Vavra Mariella Vavra Gschwend, DE 
 5 406 Lopin Trough Thenite Nina Bianca Obermueller Simone Benstem Owen, G 
 
 29. DQHA 9076: Futurity 3-Year-Old Geldings - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 473 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 2 486 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
 3 422 GRR Aint It Perfect (pend) Tanja Knopp Tanja Knopp Obernheim, DE 
 4 481 JQH Style In Motion Sebastian Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn Eystrup, GE 
 5 433 HC Cantstop Wantstop Lilli Falk Lilli Falk Bühlertal, GM 
 6 496 AM Golden Addicting Stefanie Joechle Stefanie Joechle Blaustein, 
  
 116. DQHA 9361: Futurity Western Riding - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 485 Midnight Mechanics Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 2 424 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 3 431 Invitation N Black Andrea Schmid Stefanie Busch Weissach I.T., DE 
 
 117. DQHA 9362: Maturity Western Riding - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 443 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Christina Gruber Velden Am Wörthsee,  
 A 
 2 490 Im Yours To Keep Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 3 439 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Katrin Beyerle Spraitbach, GM 
 4 491 Will Be Famous Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinrecher Hohentengen,  
 5 432 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, DE 
 6 470 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 
 121. DQHA 93802: Futurity Trail In Hand 2 Yr Old - Shown: 16 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 418 A Southern Loper Franca Bartke Sebastian Dr. Bolt Dresden, G 
 2 471 Ima Show Diva Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 3 451 Unexceptionable Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 4 474 Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 5 482 Chipped In Secret Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
 6 406 Lopin Trough Thenite Nina Bianca Obermueller Simone Benstem Owen, G 



 7 457 CHR Shes Rockin Jana Kurvin Susanne Pock Muenchen, DE 
 8 434 Skyline Loper Lilli Falk Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 9 423 I Cant Get No Sleep Nina Leiner Markus V Pfeifer Weitnau, GM 
 10 498 Shesa Final Leaguer Rene Brieger Nicole Hoeflmayer Perwang Am  
 Grabensee, A 
 
 123. DQHA 93803: Futurity Trail In Hand 3 Yr Old - Shown: 11 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 401 Aint No Remedy Nadja Dr. Loinig Nadja Dr. Loinig Innsbruck, A 
 2 486 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
 3 433 HC Cantstop Wantstop Lilli Falk Lilli Falk Bühlertal, GM 
 4 436 GRR B My Golden Girl  Alina Stepper Sita Stepper Rheinau, GM 
 (pending) 
 5 481 JQH Style In Motion Sebastian Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn Eystrup, GE 
 6 473 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 7 422 GRR Aint It Perfect (pend) Tanja Knopp Tanja Knopp Obernheim, DE 
 8 464 Bluelicious Tatjana Schwandner Tatjana Schwandner Winterbach,  
 9 461 Sm Skip Like Cooper Elisabeth Spoerl Elisabeth Sporl Bad Steben, GE 
 10 444 Perspectively A Rock Matteo Toniolli Samantha Und Sebastian  ,  
 Neff 
 
 92. DQHA 9381: Futurity Trail - Shown: 13 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 424 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 2 431 Invitation N Black Andrea Schmid Stefanie Busch Weissach I.T., DE 
 3 485 Midnight Mechanics Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 4 494 Charming Blue Style Sigrid Lamplmair Sigrid Lamplmair Haibach, AU 
 5 484 Marlanas Lopin Glow Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 6 495 GQH Mani The Mammoth Lena Boegl Claus Georgi Kirchberg, GM 
 7 465 Absolute Chips Coosa Rikke Benjaminsen Sophia Untner Neukirchen, A 
 8 405 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Josephine Rudorf Augsburg, GM 
 9 497 Shesabsolutekrymsun Annemarie Brieger Karl And Sonja  Penzberg, GM 
 Weissenbacher 
 10 408 Originally Andreas Seidel Andreas Seidel Muenchen, DE 
 DQ 414 Cant Stop Kruzin Nadine Lechner Nadine Lechner Aying, GM 
 DQ 430 Will Finds A Way Matthias Fischer Matthias Fischer Deizisau, GM 
 
 106. DQHA 9382: Maturity Trail - Shown: 14 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 447 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner Anna Greiner Eichendorf, DE 
 2 432 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, DE 
 3 449 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 4 429 A Sign Of Green Kristin Pohl Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl Heldenstein, GM 
 5 490 Im Yours To Keep Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 6 438 What About George Laura Matz Laura Matz Filderstadt, GM 
 7 410 Investing A Star Cristina Reimann Christina Reimann Niederrieden, GM 



 8 475 ILikeToDanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 9 500 Nite Owl Early Blues Larissa Heinle Larissa Heinle Althuette, GM 
 10 439 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Katrin Beyerle Spraitbach, GM 
 
 144. DQHA 9421: Futurity Western Pleasure - Shown: 12 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 479 Call Me Cuz Im Sexy Matteo Toniolli Kathrin Engelhardt Schwabach, GE 
 2 424 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 3 425 Absolute Hot Krymsun Rikke Benjaminsen Regula And Christian Tanner ,  
 4 484 Marlanas Lopin Glow Franca Bartke Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 5 497 Shesabsolutekrymsun Annemarie Brieger Karl And Sonja  Penzberg, GM 
 Weissenbacher 
 6 494 Charming Blue Style Sigrid Lamplmair Sigrid Lamplmair Haibach, AU 
 7 485 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 8 455 Bornrednhot Reike Kurvin Ruth Kurvin Lengdorf, DE 
 9 495 GQH Mani The Mammoth Lena Boegl Claus Georgi Kirchberg, GM 
 10 405 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Josephine Rudorf Augsburg, GM 
 
 149. DQHA 9422: Maturity Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 429 A Sign Of Green Kristin Pohl Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl Heldenstein, GM 
 2 449 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 3 443 Constant Moonshine Christina Gruber Christina Gruber Velden Am Wörthsee,  
 A 
 4 500 Nite Owl Early Blues Franca Bartke Larissa Heinle Althuette, GM 
 5 432 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, DE 
 6 470 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 7 491 Will Be Famous Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinrecher Hohentengen,  
 DQ 404 Night Ryder Angela Fasching Angela Fasching Rorbas, CH 
 
 127. DQHA 9441: Futurity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 479 Call Me Cuz Im Sexy Franca Bartke Kathrin Engelhardt Schwabach, GE 
 2 425 Absolute Hot Krymsun Rikke Benjaminsen Regula And Christian Tanner ,  
 3 424 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 4 497 Shesabsolutekrymsun Annemarie Brieger Karl And Sonja  Penzberg, GM 
 Weissenbacher 
 5 414 Cant Stop Kruzin Nadine Lechner Nadine Lechner Aying, GM 
 6 495 GQH Mani The Mammoth Lena Boegl Claus Georgi Kirchberg, GM 
 7 476 Mousse Au Chocolat Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 8 405 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf Josephine Rudorf Augsburg, GM 
 9 454 CHR ToBeFullDressed Reike Kurvin Ruth Kurvin Lengdorf, DE 
 10 431 Invitation N Black Stefanie Busch Stefanie Busch Weissach I.T., DE 
 
  



                                                              136. DQHA 9442: Maturity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 470 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,  
 Thomas 
 2 439 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Katrin Beyerle Spraitbach, GM 
 3 429 A Sign Of Green Kristin Pohl Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl Heldenstein, GM 
  

 


